
TD SYNNEX´s Microsoft Team 
Global Directory
Want to know where to find us? Connect with your local TD SYNNEX Microsoft representative listed below.

Australia	 1300-36-25-25 AUS-Cloud-Sales@techdata.com

Hong Kong +852-2565-1682 Enquiry_HK@techdata.com

India +91-22-69410200 Sales.India@techdata.com

Indonesia +62-21-5088-2399 Yustiardi.Winata@techdata.com

Japan  JP_MicrosoftCSP@tdsynnex.com

Malaysia +603-7664-1800 Cloud@mytecd.com

Singapore +65-6361-0100 TDD_SG_Microsoft@techdata.com

Vietnam +84-909495162 Doan.VuManh@techdata.com

North America

Latin America

Europe and Western Asia Asia-Pacific

Argentina Alejandro.Bustos@tdsynnex.com

Brazil SSCloud@tdsynnex.com

Chile Ricardo.Maldonado@tdsynnex.com

Colombia Fredy.Moreno@tdsynnex.com

Costa Rica MicrosoftLACSP@tdsynnex.com

Ecuador Nelson.Vargas@tdsynnex.com

Mexico MicrosoftContact.MX@tdsynnex.com

Panama MicrosoftLACSP@tdsynnex.com

Paraguay Alejandro.Bustos@tdsynnex.com

Peru Jesus.Salvador@tdsynnex.com

Puerto Rico MicrosoftLACSP@tdsynnex.com

Uruguay Alejandro.Bustos@tdsynnex.com

Canada MicrosoftCSPCanada@tdsynnex.com

United States MSFTCSP@tdsynnex.com

Austria +43-1-48801-254 MWP.AT@tdsynnex.com

Belgium +32-2-583-85-49 Microsoft.BE@tdsynnex.com

Bulgaria +359-88-621-3914 Kaloyan.Stoyanov@tdsynnex.com

Croatia +385-99-371-8577 Danijel.Novakovic@tdsynnex.com

Czech  
Republic

+420-724-250-413 Martin.Hala@tdsynnex.com

Denmark +45-44887505 CloudSoftware.DK@tdsynnex.com

Finland +358-201553605 CloudSoftware.FI@tdsynnex.com

France +33-825-32-80-00 MicrosoftBU@tdsynnex.com

Germany +49 89 4700 3020 CSP-Microsoft.DE@tdsynnex.com

Hungary +36-20-272-3667 Zoltan.Horvath@tdsynnex.com

Italy +39-0298495553 MicrososftCloud.IT@tdsynnex.com

Netherlands +31-88-1334240 Jelmer.Vet@tdsynnex.com

Norway +47-22897075 CloudSoftware.NO@tdsynnex.com

Poland +48-22-547-92-00 Cloud-PL@tdsynnex.com

Portugal +21-472-84-00 CSP.PT@tdsynnex.com

Romania +40-21528-1650 Ana.Cobzaru@tdsynnex.com

Serbia +381-62-217-187 Dragana.Zemcov@tdsynnex.com

Slovakia +421-917-490-301 Andrea.Gafrikova@tdsynnex.com

Slovenia +386-31-652-846 Ziga.Vuzem@tdsynnex.com

Spain 902-930-940 Cloud.ES@tdsynnex.com

Sweden +46-87952050 CloudSoftware.SE@tdsynnex.com

Switzerland +41-41-799-19-88 
(DE+IT)

+41-22-99-63-11 
(FR)

Software.CH@tdsynnex.com

Turkey + 90-216-999-53-00 Microsoft.TR@tdsynnex.com

United  
Kingdom

+44-(01256)-788121 CSP.UK@tdsynnex.com


